
Worlds Event Schedule. February 2024


 


 

Event Day Time Activity 

Australian 
Championship 

Mon 5th Feb 9am - 5pm Registration & Measurement 

Tues 6th Feb 9am - 12 pm 


1pm 


6:30pm 

Registration & Measurement 


Invitation lap followed by 2 races 


Welcome event 

Wed 7th Feb 1pm 2 races 

Thurs 8th Feb 1pm 


7pm 

2 races 


Prize giving ceremony 

World 
Championship

Fri 9th Feb 9am - 5pm Registration & Measurement 

Sat 10th Feb 9am - 5pm 


7pm 

Registration & Measurement 


Opening Ceremony 

Sun 11th Feb 9am - 12 pm 


1pm 

Registration & Measurement 


2 races 

Mon 12th Feb 1pm 2 races 

Tues 13th Feb 1pm 2 races 

Wed 14th Feb  Reserve Day 

Thurs 15th Feb 1pm 2 races 

Fri 16th Feb 11am 


7:30pm 

2 races 


Prize Giving Ceremony 

Sat 17th Feb All Day Pack up and bump out of 
competitors 
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